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$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01927-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/09/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Arshad
Niaz, ET UX, ET AL.

24036361 NA

$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01927-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/09/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Arshad
Niaz, ET UX, ET AL.

NA

$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01927-2024 Marr, Tina Commissioner 09/09/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Arshad
Niaz, ET UX, ET AL.

NA

$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01519-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/16/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Michael
R. Lovelace, D.D.S., P.A., a
Texas Professional Association,
d/b/a Princeton Family Dental

24036361 NA

$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01519-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/16/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Michael
R. Lovelace, D.D.S., P.A., a
Texas Professional Association,
d/b/a Princeton Family Dental

NA

$500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01519-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 09/16/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Michael
R. Lovelace, D.D.S., P.A., a
Texas Professional Association,
d/b/a Princeton Family Dental

24125444 NA

$1,500.00 6.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01571-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/17/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Texas
Health Resources, a Texas
Non-Profit Corporation

24036361 NA

$1,500.00 6.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01571-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/17/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Texas
Health Resources, a Texas
Non-Profit Corporation

NA

$1,500.00 6.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01571-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 09/17/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Texas
Health Resources, a Texas
Non-Profit Corporation

24125444 NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00647-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/19/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Larry B.
Rogers, ET AL.

24036361 NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00647-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/19/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Larry B.
Rogers, ET AL.

NA

$1,500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-02746-2024 Snellings, Scott Guardian Ad
Litem

09/20/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Shakirat Egbebi, Individually,
and as Parent and Legal
Guardian of E.O., a Minor Child
v.  Hector Gomez Rodriguez

NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01726-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/23/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Jack L.
Morris, Sr., Trustee of The Jack
L. Morris, Sr. Living Trust

24036361 NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01726-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/23/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Jack L.
Morris, Sr., Trustee of The Jack
L. Morris, Sr. Living Trust

NA

$1,000.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01726-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 09/23/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Jack L.
Morris, Sr., Trustee of The Jack
L. Morris, Sr. Living Trust

NA
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$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01247-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/30/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. 2530
DFW University LLC, et al.

24036361 NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01247-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/30/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. 2530
DFW University LLC, et al.

NA

$750.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01247-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 09/30/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. 2530
DFW University LLC, et al.

24125444 NA
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006-03737-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 09/18/202424036361The City of Celina, Texas v. Preston
Road '40 LTD

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03737-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 09/18/2024The City of Celina, Texas v. Preston
Road '40 LTD

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03737-2024 Levine, Scott Commissioner 09/18/2024The City of Celina, Texas v. Preston
Road '40 LTD

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03737-2024 Votava, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

09/18/202424125444The City of Celina, Texas v. Preston
Road '40 LTD

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03737-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

09/18/2024The City of Celina, Texas v. Preston
Road '40 LTD

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


